12/4/2019

BONUSBA

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$7.60

$7.60
$120.00
$331.00
$190.25
$39.00

$680.25

$692.85

Winners

$1.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00
$48.00
$166.40
$63.30
$169.90

$447.60

$448.60

GA

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$7.60

$7.60
$72.00
$164.60
$126.95
($130.90)

$232.65

$244.25

Per centOfSales

0.72

0.72
1.10

1.10
17.32
47.77
27.46

5.63

98.18

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01

0.09
0.25
0.16
0.03

0.55



